
3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024
Lista completa  ESORDIENTI  ISCRITTI  per società 

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BACCHIN DANIELE 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
2 BOCCATO VITTORIO 2015 M JESOLO TURISMO
3 ENZO GIULIA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
4 FACCHIN SVEVA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
5 FINOTTO ARIANNA 2013 F JESOLO TURISMO
6 GOATTIN FILIPPO 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
7 MANENTE SOFIA 2016 F JESOLO TURISMO
8 PIZZO ALICE 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
9 AGATI TOMMASO 2019 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO

10 BARBARO GIOVANNI 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
11 BERGAMASCO GABRIELE 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
12 BONASIA SIMONE 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
13 CADAMURO SAMUELE 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
14 COPPOLA LORENZO 2018 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
15 DE MARCHI ALBA 2017 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
16 DI GIULIO MATTEO 2017 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
17 FALCARO JACOPO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
18 FILIPPETTO MATTEO 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
19 GRANZOTTO AURORA 2014 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
20 LAZZARI JACOPO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
21 LIOY RICCARDO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
22 LONGO ANNA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
23 MACCATROZZO NICOLO' 2014 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
24 MANZAN SOFIA 2014 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
25 MARA MOHAMED 2019 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
26 MIOZZO ELENA SOFIA 2014 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
27 MIOZZO JONATHAN 2018 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
28 MODICA GABRIELE 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
29 PAGANO CLELIA 2018 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
30 PARIS ANITA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
31 PENSO SYRIA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
32 PORRAZZO MICHELE 2019 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
33 PREVATO ALESSANDRO 2017 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
34 RUFFATO SOFIA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
35 SALVADOR GABRIELE 2014 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
36 SALVADOR CHIARA 2015 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
37 SCHIAVO LUCA 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
38 STEVANATO GIACOMO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
39 TRAVERSO ARIANNA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
40 ZUIN PIETRO 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
41 Carraro Francesco 2014 M LIB. MIRANO
42 Favarotto Vincenzo 2013 M LIB. MIRANO
43 Grandesso Ida 2015 F LIB. MIRANO
44 MASON CLAUDIA 2015 F LIB. MIRANO
45 Nassuato Sofia 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
46 Passadore Leonardo 2014 M LIB. MIRANO
47 Patron Emily 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
48 Preo Marta 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
49 Stefanet Michele 2014 M LIB. MIRANO
50 Tacchinardi Giacomo 2014 M LIB. MIRANO



51 Vantaggiato Luca 2016 M LIB. MIRANO
52 Zuin Viola 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
53 SESSOLO JACOPO 2013 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
54 Benedetti Linda 2014 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
55 Benedetti Lorenzo 2013 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
56 Benedetti Ludovica 2017 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
57 Bullo Martina 2014 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
58 Celada Orso 2016 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
59 Costa Giovanni 2016 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
60 Donega Gonzales Daniele 2014 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
61 Tenderini Francesco 2014 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
62 Vianello Petra 2014 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
63 BELLOTTO NICO 2014 M Atletica Speranza
64 BOLZICCO CAMILLA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
65 DONATINI DIANA 2017 F Atletica Speranza
66 FALCOMER FRANCESCO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
67 FALCON ADELAIDE 2014 F Atletica Speranza
68 FERRAZZO ALESSANDRO 2017 M Atletica Speranza
69 FIERRO GIULIO 2015 M Atletica Speranza
70 FIERRO MATTEO 2018 M Atletica Speranza
71 GASPERETTI LEONARDO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
72 GIROTTO DAMIANO 2014 M Atletica Speranza
73 GIROTTO SAVERIO 2018 M Atletica Speranza
74 HOXHA SOFIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
75 MIAN PIETRO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
76 MONI BIDIN ELIA 2016 M Atletica Speranza
77 ORSO SAMUELE 2016 M Atletica Speranza
78 PERISSINOTTO VITTORIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
79 RIZZETTO ANNA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
80 SCANDELIN ETIENESH 2014 F Atletica Speranza
81 TESOLIN CAMILLA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
82 TOUSIGNANT DIEGO 2013 M Atletica Speranza
83 ZORZETTO GIORGIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
84 BRUSSOLO MATTIA 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
85 FERRAZZO ALESSIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
86 MASARIN VIOLA 2015 F BUNKER SPORT
87 MONTINO GIOELE 2013 M BUNKER SPORT
88 TREVISIOL CESARE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
89 BACCI PIETRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
90 BELLATO LAVINIA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
91 BENIERO ELIA 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
92 BERALDO EUGENIO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
93 BINDONI ANITA 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
94 BOTTECCHIA ELETTRA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
95 BRAGATO TOBIA 2017 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
96 BULLO MICHELE 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
97 CECCHINATO DANIEL 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
98 CHECCHIN GIULIA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
99 DALL'OGLIO ALESSANDRO 2019 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

100 DALL'OGLIO EDOARDO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
101 DE BEI ELENA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
102 DE FANTI TITO 2018 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
103 FAENZA ERICA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
104 FLORIAN MELISSA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
105 FRANZONI MARTINA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE



106 FRATTIN ALESSANDRO 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
107 FRATTIN LUDOVICA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
108 GALVAN BRUNO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
109 GALVAN PIERO 2018 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
110 GIANNI VALENTINO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
111 GIGLIO BENEDETTA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
112 GORGONI GIOVANNI SYD 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
113 LAURITANO ALICE 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
114 MARINI ANDREA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
115 MORAS FRANCESCO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
116 MORAS GIACOMO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
117 PALLADINO SOFIA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
118 PARESINI ANNA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
119 PETRONI BRUNO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
120 REINA ANDREA ALESSANDRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
121 RENOSTO BARCELO GIULIO JUAN 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
122 RONCHIN EMMA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
123 SABBADIN MATTEO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
124 SANGIORGIO ASIA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
125 SANGIORGIO MATTEO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
126 SARDO AGUILAR NINA REBECCA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
127 BETTETTO FERDINANDO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
128 BOGNOLO LORENZO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
129 BOLZONELLA EWA 2014 F ATLETICO SALA
130 BONETTO FRANCESCA 2014 F ATLETICO SALA
131 CARAVELLO FILIPPO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
132 CARRARO JOSHUA 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
133 CAZZIN RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
134 COLANGELO ELISA 2014 F ATLETICO SALA
135 CONCOLLATO FRANCESCO 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
136 CURAC COSTA CLARA 2018 F ATLETICO SALA
137 FABRELLO DIANA LAURA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
138 FAVARETTO PIETRO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
139 FERRERI LEONARDO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
140 GRIGGIO RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
141 GRIGGIO SILVIA 2019 F ATLETICO SALA
142 LEVORATO RICCARDO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
143 MARTIN NICCOLO' 2015 M ATLETICO SALA
144 MINTO MELISSA 2017 F ATLETICO SALA
145 MUFFATTO ANTONIO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
146 NIERO RACHELE 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
147 NIERO REBECCA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
148 ONGARO LUIGI 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
149 PARMA GIACOMO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
150 PIAZZA DANIEL 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
151 PINTON GIOELE 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
152 PORRAZZO LEONIDA 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
153 PORRAZZO MILO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
154 PRUTEANU SEBASTIAN 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
155 RIOLFO ELMAR 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
156 RUSSO LEONARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
157 SEGATO SOFIA 2015 F ATLETICO SALA
158 TREVISAN DIEGO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
159 Bajo Aurora 2014 F BIOTEKNA
160 Battiston Linda 2015 F BIOTEKNA



161 Bellanova Astrid 2014 F BIOTEKNA
162 Boscolo Luna 2015 F BIOTEKNA
163 Ceolin Ginevra 2016 F BIOTEKNA
164 Cervellin Elia 2017 M BIOTEKNA
165 Cirichiello Alice 2015 F BIOTEKNA
166 Cogoi Riccardo Maria 2013 M BIOTEKNA
167 De Pieri Lorenzo 2013 M BIOTEKNA
168 De Rossi Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
169 De Zotti Nicolas 2017 M BIOTEKNA
170 Donolato Francesco 2013 M BIOTEKNA
171 Forlin Giovanni 2014 M BIOTEKNA
172 Gambirasi Alvise 2016 M BIOTEKNA
173 Gambirasi Andrea 2014 M BIOTEKNA
174 Grillo Alessandro 2015 M BIOTEKNA
175 Guerriero Federico 2014 M BIOTEKNA
176 Martini Leonardo 2014 M BIOTEKNA
177 Orler Chiara 2014 F BIOTEKNA
178 Pattis Edoardo 2014 M BIOTEKNA
179 Pozzati Benedetta 2015 F BIOTEKNA
180 Pozzobon Giulia 2014 F BIOTEKNA
181 Rappazzo Giovanni 2018 M BIOTEKNA
182 Renier Alice 2016 F BIOTEKNA
183 Ruggiero Livia 2018 F BIOTEKNA
184 Salvi Noemi 2014 F BIOTEKNA
185 Squarcina Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
186 Trevisan Alvise 2016 M BIOTEKNA
187 Valencia Marti 2014 M BIOTEKNA
188 Vassalli Jacopo 2016 M BIOTEKNA
189 Vavasori Renato 2013 M BIOTEKNA
190 Veronese Adele 2015 F BIOTEKNA
191 Veronese Alessandro 2013 M BIOTEKNA
192 BACCI ALESSANDRO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
193 BARONE ALISON 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
194 BOTOSSO ELENA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
195 CONTE ANNA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
196 DEL DIN KEVIN 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
197 DORO BIANCA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
198 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
199 MIOR FRANCESCHINI VITTORIA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
200 MIORIN VIOLA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
201 RUGGIERO LEONARDO 2018 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
202 RUGGIERO LUDOVICA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
203 SORGON ALESSIA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
204 STEFANETTO MARGHERITA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
205 STEFANETTO MELISSA MARIA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
206 TRENTIN IRENE 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
207 VIOTTO ANDREA 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
208 ZANOTTO GIANLUCA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
209 AGOSTINELLI ALAN FRANCESCO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
210 BAJRAKTARI SIRIO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
211 BALLARIN FRANCESCO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
212 BARZAN MARIASOLE 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
213 BERNARDI SOFIA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
214 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO LOUIS 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
215 BOATO MATTEO 2018 M AUDACE NOALE



216 BOATO BIANCA 2017 F AUDACE NOALE
217 BONAVENTURA FRANCESCO 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
218 BONAVENTURA GIACOMO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
219 BOVO LUCREZIA 2017 F AUDACE NOALE
220 BROCCA AGATA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
221 BUSATO ALESSIO 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
222 BUSATTO LEVANTE 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
223 BUSATTO NOE' 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
224 CARA DEVIN 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
225 CARA DIEGO 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
226 CASARIN TOMMASO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
227 DE NARDI MEDEA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
228 FAVARO LEONARDO 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
229 FORLIANO GRETA 2018 F AUDACE NOALE
230 FORLIANO ASIA 2016 F AUDACE NOALE
231 FORT DANIEL 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
232 GALLO ETTORE 2019 M AUDACE NOALE
233 GOTTARDO ANITA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
234 LAMON GINEVRA 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
235 LIZIERO GIULIO 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
236 LOVO NINA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
237 MARIN BENEDETTA 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
238 NEGRATO TOBIA 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
239 PATTARO JACOPO 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
240 PELLIZZON MATTIA 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
241 PESCE VALENTINA 2016 F AUDACE NOALE
242 POLO ALVISE 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
243 REBESCHINI GRETA 2014 F AUDACE NOALE
244 SORATO GIACOMO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
245 TESSER FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
246 TOMAELLO FRANCESCO 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
247 VALOTTO VERA 2014 F AUDACE NOALE
248 VARAGNOLO BRANDO 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
249 VAROTTO DELIA 2016 F AUDACE NOALE
250 ZAMENGO BIANCA 2017 F AUDACE NOALE
251 ZAMPIERI PIETRO 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
252 ZANIBONI DANIELE 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
253 BARBIERI MARCO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
254 BIANCHI ANNA 2017 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
255 CODATO CESARE 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
256 DEI ROSSI SIMONE 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
257 GASPARINI MATEO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
258 GASPARINI CHRISTIAN 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
259 MARATEA SEBASTIANO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
260 MARATEA FRANCESCO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
261 MASSENZ CHIARA 2014 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
262 PASSARELLA GRETA 2018 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
263 PELLEGATTI FABIO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
264 PIRAS AZZURRA 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
265 RUZZA SEBASTIANO 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
266 SACCUCCI GIULIO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
267 STELE AGNESE 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
268 VIANELLO LUCA 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
269 ZAMBERLAN ALVISE 2016 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
270 ZUIN GABRIELE FABIO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO



271 Arthur Phanuel Nyametease 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
272 Beccegato Gabriele 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
273 Beggio Letizia 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
274 Cerello Maria Roberta 2018 F Libertas Scorzé
275 Cozzolino Nicolò 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
276 De Marchi Davide 2013 M Libertas Scorzé
277 De Rossi Emily 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
278 De Rossi Gioia 2014 F Libertas Scorzé
279 Dell'Aquila Emma 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
280 Di Vuolo Gaetano 2017 M Libertas Scorzé
281 Foscaro Alessandro 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
282 Foscaro Michele 2013 M Libertas Scorzé
283 Gioppato Marta 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
284 Greguoldo Alessandro 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
285 Marzaro Anna 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
286 Memai Nicole 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
287 Michieletto Alberto 2018 M Libertas Scorzé
288 Nicolé Edoardo 2018 M Libertas Scorzé
289 Pavanello Viola 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
290 Petena' Chiara 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
291 Pizzolato Alvise 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
292 Prevedello Alvise 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
293 Rotari Kirill 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
294 Scattolin Greta 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
295 Scattolin Irene 2014 F Libertas Scorzé
296 Targhetta Edoardo 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
297 Toniolo Edoardo 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
298 Torgbor Grace Obhoshie 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
299 Barrios Sebastian 2018 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
300 Benetazzo Giulia 2018 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
301 Broggian Riccardo 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
302 Carminato Tommaso 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
303 Ciraulo Luciano 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
304 Corona Maria Sole 2016 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
305 Corona Giovanni 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
306 Crainic Elisa 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
307 Dettadi Gemma 2016 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
308 Di Martino Angelo 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
309 El Haymar Maysae 2016 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
310 Falsone Giacomo 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
311 Favaro Giulia 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
312 Ferrari Elia 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
313 Filippi Bianca 2014 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
314 Franco Thomas 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
315 Fucile Giovanna 2013 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
316 Gambillara Rocco 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
317 Giammetti Vicky 2014 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
318 Manzan Diego 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
319 Mozzato Ampò Sara 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
320 Nincao Jacopo 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
321 Pandolfo Gabriele 2015 M Atl. Rivera del Brenta
322 Parati Simone 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
323 Pucci Francesca 2018 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
324 Ruffini Leonardo 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
325 Salis Azzurra 2015 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta



326 Scarpa Elisa 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
327 Scattin Veronica 2014 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
328 Sorato Riccardo 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
329 Tigor Andrich Tommaso 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
330 Zampieri Alessio 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
331 Zara Pietro 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
332 Ziliotto Raffaele 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
333 Accorsi Leonardo 2018 M G. A. COIN
334 Artuso Diego 2015 M G. A. COIN
335 Benigni Cedric 2014 M G. A. COIN
336 Bianchi Davide 2016 M G. A. COIN
337 Cristinelli Gaia 2013 F G. A. COIN
338 Dal Ben Gianmarco 2016 M G. A. COIN
339 Davanzo Leonardo 2014 M G. A. COIN
340 Davanzo Alessandro 2015 M G. A. COIN
341 En naqab Sofia 2017 F G. A. COIN
342 En naqab Maryam 2019 F G. A. COIN
343 Goattin Isabel 2013 M G. A. COIN
344 Habeler Mattia 2018 M G. A. COIN
345 Habeler Emanuele 2013 M G. A. COIN
346 Lazzarin Emma 2018 F G. A. COIN
347 Moretti Marco 2018 M G. A. COIN
348 Moretti Giulio 2014 M G. A. COIN
349 Perini Lorenzo 2016 M G. A. COIN
350 Pravato Eleonora 2018 F G. A. COIN
351 Sfriso Jacopo 2017 M G. A. COIN
352 Simoli Lorenzo Achille 2017 M G. A. COIN
353 TARONI JIMENEZ DARIO 2014 M G. A. COIN
354 Vio Forcano Alvise 2013 M G. A. COIN
355 Zafalon Oisin 2014 M G. A. COIN
356 Zennaro Edoardo 2014 M G. A. COIN



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AM    (2013)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BACCHIN DANIELE 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
2 BACCI PIETRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
3 Benedetti Lorenzo 2013 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
4 BENIERO ELIA 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
5 BERALDO EUGENIO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
6 BULLO MICHELE 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
7 CARRARO JOSHUA 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
8 CASARIN TOMMASO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
9 Cogoi Riccardo Maria 2013 M BIOTEKNA

10 CONCOLLATO FRANCESCO 2013 M ATLETICO SALA
11 De Marchi Davide 2013 M Libertas Scorzé
12 De Pieri Lorenzo 2013 M BIOTEKNA
13 DEI ROSSI SIMONE 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
14 Donolato Francesco 2013 M BIOTEKNA
15 Favarotto Vincenzo 2013 M LIB. MIRANO
16 Foscaro Michele 2013 M Libertas Scorzé
17 GASPARINI MATEO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
18 GOATTIN FILIPPO 2013 M JESOLO TURISMO
19 Goattin Isabel 2013 M G. A. COIN
20 GORGONI GIOVANNI SYD 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
21 Habeler Emanuele 2013 M G. A. COIN
22 MONTINO GIOELE 2013 M BUNKER SPORT
23 MORAS FRANCESCO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
24 MORAS GIACOMO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
25 PETRONI BRUNO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
26 POLO ALVISE 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
27 REINA ANDREA ALESSANDRO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
28 SABBADIN MATTEO 2013 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
29 SESSOLO JACOPO 2013 M RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE
30 SORATO GIACOMO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
31 TESSER FILIPPO 2013 M AUDACE NOALE
32 TOUSIGNANT DIEGO 2013 M Atletica Speranza
33 Vavasori Renato 2013 M BIOTEKNA
34 Veronese Alessandro 2013 M BIOTEKNA
35 Vio Forcano Alvise 2013 M G. A. COIN
36 ZANOTTO GIANLUCA 2013 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
37 ZUIN GABRIELE FABIO 2013 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AF    (2013)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BERNARDI SOFIA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
2 BOTOSSO ELENA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
3 BOTTECCHIA ELETTRA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
4 BROCCA AGATA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
5 CHECCHIN GIULIA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
6 CONTE ANNA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
7 Cristinelli Gaia 2013 F G. A. COIN
8 DE NARDI MEDEA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
9 FABRELLO DIANA LAURA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA

10 FINOTTO ARIANNA 2013 F JESOLO TURISMO
11 FLORIAN MELISSA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
12 Fucile Giovanna 2013 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
13 GIGLIO BENEDETTA 2013 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
14 GOTTARDO ANITA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
15 LONGO ANNA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
16 LOVO NINA 2013 F AUDACE NOALE
17 MIOR FRANCESCHINI VITTORIA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
18 MIORIN VIOLA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
19 Nassuato Sofia 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
20 NIERO RACHELE 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
21 NIERO REBECCA 2013 F ATLETICO SALA
22 PARIS ANITA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
23 Patron Emily 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
24 PENSO SYRIA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
25 PIRAS AZZURRA 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
26 Preo Marta 2013 F LIB. MIRANO
27 RUFFATO SOFIA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
28 RUGGIERO LUDOVICA 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
29 STELE AGNESE 2013 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
30 TRAVERSO ARIANNA 2013 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
31 TRENTIN IRENE 2013 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
32 Zuin Viola 2013 F LIB. MIRANO



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AM    (2014)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BARBIERI MARCO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
2 BELLOTTO NICO 2014 M Atletica Speranza
3 Benigni Cedric 2014 M G. A. COIN
4 BETTETTO FERDINANDO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
5 Broggian Riccardo 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
6 BRUSSOLO MATTIA 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
7 BUSATO ALESSIO 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
8 CARAVELLO FILIPPO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
9 Carraro Francesco 2014 M LIB. MIRANO

10 Ciraulo Luciano 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
11 Davanzo Leonardo 2014 M G. A. COIN
12 DEL DIN KEVIN 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
13 Di Martino Angelo 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
14 Donega Gonzales Daniele 2014 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
15 Forlin Giovanni 2014 M BIOTEKNA
16 FORT DANIEL 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
17 Gambirasi Andrea 2014 M BIOTEKNA
18 GASPARINI ALESSANDRO 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
19 GIROTTO DAMIANO 2014 M Atletica Speranza
20 Guerriero Federico 2014 M BIOTEKNA
21 MACCATROZZO NICOLO' 2014 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
22 Manzan Diego 2014 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
23 MARATEA SEBASTIANO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
24 Martini Leonardo 2014 M BIOTEKNA
25 Moretti Giulio 2014 M G. A. COIN
26 MUFFATTO ANTONIO 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
27 ONGARO LUIGI 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
28 Passadore Leonardo 2014 M LIB. MIRANO
29 PATTARO JACOPO 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
30 Pattis Edoardo 2014 M BIOTEKNA
31 PELLEGATTI FABIO 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
32 PELLIZZON MATTIA 2014 M AUDACE NOALE
33 PIAZZA DANIEL 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
34 PINTON GIOELE 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
35 RIOLFO ELMAR 2014 M ATLETICO SALA
36 SALVADOR GABRIELE 2014 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
37 Stefanet Michele 2014 M LIB. MIRANO
38 Tacchinardi Giacomo 2014 M LIB. MIRANO
39 TARONI JIMENEZ DARIO 2014 M G. A. COIN
40 Tenderini Francesco 2014 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
41 TREVISIOL CESARE 2014 M BUNKER SPORT
42 Valencia Marti 2014 M BIOTEKNA
43 VIANELLO LUCA 2014 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
44 VIOTTO ANDREA 2014 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
45 Zafalon Oisin 2014 M G. A. COIN
46 Zennaro Edoardo 2014 M G. A. COIN



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  AF    (2014)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 Bajo Aurora 2014 F BIOTEKNA
2 Bellanova Astrid 2014 F BIOTEKNA
3 Benedetti Linda 2014 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
4 BINDONI ANITA 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
5 BOLZONELLA EWA 2014 F ATLETICO SALA
6 BONETTO FRANCESCA 2014 F ATLETICO SALA
7 Bullo Martina 2014 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
8 COLANGELO ELISA 2014 F ATLETICO SALA
9 De Rossi Gioia 2014 F Libertas Scorzé

10 DORO BIANCA 2014 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
11 ENZO GIULIA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
12 FACCHIN SVEVA 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
13 FALCON ADELAIDE 2014 F Atletica Speranza
14 Filippi Bianca 2014 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
15 Giammetti Vicky 2014 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
16 GRANZOTTO AURORA 2014 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
17 LAURITANO ALICE 2014 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
18 MANZAN SOFIA 2014 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
19 MASSENZ CHIARA 2014 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
20 MIOZZO ELENA SOFIA 2014 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
21 Orler Chiara 2014 F BIOTEKNA
22 PIZZO ALICE 2014 F JESOLO TURISMO
23 Pozzobon Giulia 2014 F BIOTEKNA
24 REBESCHINI GRETA 2014 F AUDACE NOALE
25 Salvi Noemi 2014 F BIOTEKNA
26 SCANDELIN ETIENESH 2014 F Atletica Speranza
27 Scattin Veronica 2014 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
28 Scattolin Irene 2014 F Libertas Scorzé
29 VALOTTO VERA 2014 F AUDACE NOALE
30 Vianello Petra 2014 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  BM    (2015 - 2016)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 AGOSTINELLI ALAN FRANCESCO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
2 Arthur Phanuel Nyametease 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
3 Artuso Diego 2015 M G. A. COIN
4 BACCI ALESSANDRO 2015 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
5 BAJRAKTARI SIRIO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
6 BALLARIN FRANCESCO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
7 BARBARO GIOVANNI 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
8 Beccegato Gabriele 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
9 BERGAMASCO GABRIELE 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO

10 Bianchi Davide 2016 M G. A. COIN
11 BOCCATO VITTORIO 2015 M JESOLO TURISMO
12 BOGNOLO LORENZO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
13 BONASIA SIMONE 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
14 BONAVENTURA GIACOMO 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
15 BUSATTO LEVANTE 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
16 CADAMURO SAMUELE 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
17 CARA DEVIN 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
18 CARA DIEGO 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
19 CECCHINATO DANIEL 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
20 Celada Orso 2016 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
21 Costa Giovanni 2016 M Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
22 Cozzolino Nicolò 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
23 Dal Ben Gianmarco 2016 M G. A. COIN
24 DALL'OGLIO EDOARDO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
25 Davanzo Alessandro 2015 M G. A. COIN
26 FALCARO JACOPO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
27 FALCOMER FRANCESCO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
28 Falsone Giacomo 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
29 FAVARETTO PIETRO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
30 FAVARO LEONARDO 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
31 FIERRO GIULIO 2015 M Atletica Speranza
32 FILIPPETTO MATTEO 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
33 Foscaro Alessandro 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
34 Franco Thomas 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
35 FRATTIN ALESSANDRO 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
36 GALVAN BRUNO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
37 Gambirasi Alvise 2016 M BIOTEKNA
38 GASPARINI CHRISTIAN 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
39 GASPERETTI LEONARDO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
40 GIANNI VALENTINO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
41 Greguoldo Alessandro 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
42 Grillo Alessandro 2015 M BIOTEKNA
43 LAZZARI JACOPO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
44 LIOY RICCARDO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO



45 LIZIERO GIULIO 2015 M AUDACE NOALE
46 MARATEA FRANCESCO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
47 MARTIN NICCOLO' 2015 M ATLETICO SALA
48 MIAN PIETRO 2016 M Atletica Speranza
49 MODICA GABRIELE 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
50 MONI BIDIN ELIA 2016 M Atletica Speranza
51 Nincao Jacopo 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
52 ORSO SAMUELE 2016 M Atletica Speranza
53 Pandolfo Gabriele 2015 M Atl. Rivera del Brenta
54 Parati Simone 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
55 PARMA GIACOMO 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
56 Perini Lorenzo 2016 M G. A. COIN
57 Pizzolato Alvise 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
58 PORRAZZO LEONIDA 2016 M ATLETICO SALA
59 Prevedello Alvise 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
60 RENOSTO BARCELO GIULIO JUAN 2015 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
61 Rotari Kirill 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
62 SACCUCCI GIULIO 2015 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
63 SANGIORGIO MATTEO 2016 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
64 SCHIAVO LUCA 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
65 STEVANATO GIACOMO 2015 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
66 Targhetta Edoardo 2016 M Libertas Scorzé
67 Toniolo Edoardo 2015 M Libertas Scorzé
68 Trevisan Alvise 2016 M BIOTEKNA
69 Vantaggiato Luca 2016 M LIB. MIRANO
70 Vassalli Jacopo 2016 M BIOTEKNA
71 ZAMBERLAN ALVISE 2016 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
72 Zampieri Alessio 2015 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
73 ZANIBONI DANIELE 2016 M AUDACE NOALE
74 ZUIN PIETRO 2016 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI  BF    (2015 - 2016)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 BARONE ALISON 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
2 BARZAN MARIASOLE 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
3 Battiston Linda 2015 F BIOTEKNA
4 Beggio Letizia 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
5 BELLATO LAVINIA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
6 BOLZICCO CAMILLA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
7 Boscolo Luna 2015 F BIOTEKNA
8 Ceolin Ginevra 2016 F BIOTEKNA
9 Cirichiello Alice 2015 F BIOTEKNA

10 Corona Maria Sole 2016 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
11 Dettadi Gemma 2016 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
12 El Haymar Maysae 2016 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
13 FORLIANO ASIA 2016 F AUDACE NOALE
14 Grandesso Ida 2015 F LIB. MIRANO
15 HOXHA SOFIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
16 LAMON GINEVRA 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
17 MANENTE SOFIA 2016 F JESOLO TURISMO
18 MARIN BENEDETTA 2015 F AUDACE NOALE
19 Marzaro Anna 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
20 MASARIN VIOLA 2015 F BUNKER SPORT
21 MASON CLAUDIA 2015 F LIB. MIRANO
22 Memai Nicole 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
23 PALLADINO SOFIA 2016 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
24 PARESINI ANNA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
25 Pavanello Viola 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
26 PERISSINOTTO VITTORIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
27 PESCE VALENTINA 2016 F AUDACE NOALE
28 Petena' Chiara 2015 F Libertas Scorzé
29 Pozzati Benedetta 2015 F BIOTEKNA
30 Renier Alice 2016 F BIOTEKNA
31 RIZZETTO ANNA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
32 RONCHIN EMMA 2015 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
33 Salis Azzurra 2015 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
34 SALVADOR CHIARA 2015 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
35 SEGATO SOFIA 2015 F ATLETICO SALA
36 SORGON ALESSIA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
37 STEFANETTO MARGHERITA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
38 STEFANETTO MELISSA MARIA 2016 F SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
39 TESOLIN CAMILLA 2016 F Atletica Speranza
40 Torgbor Grace Obhoshie 2016 F Libertas Scorzé
41 VAROTTO DELIA 2016 F AUDACE NOALE
42 Veronese Adele 2015 F BIOTEKNA
43 ZORZETTO GIORGIA 2016 F Atletica Speranza



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI CM  (2017 - 2018 - 2019)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 Accorsi Leonardo 2018 M G. A. COIN
2 AGATI TOMMASO 2019 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
3 Barrios Sebastian 2018 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
4 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO LOUIS 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
5 BOATO MATTEO 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
6 BONAVENTURA FRANCESCO 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
7 BRAGATO TOBIA 2017 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
8 BUSATTO NOE' 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
9 Carminato Tommaso 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta

10 CAZZIN RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
11 Cervellin Elia 2017 M BIOTEKNA
12 CODATO CESARE 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
13 COPPOLA LORENZO 2018 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
14 Corona Giovanni 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
15 DALL'OGLIO ALESSANDRO 2019 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
16 DE FANTI TITO 2018 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
17 De Rossi Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
18 De Zotti Nicolas 2017 M BIOTEKNA
19 DI GIULIO MATTEO 2017 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
20 Di Vuolo Gaetano 2017 M Libertas Scorzé
21 Ferrari Elia 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
22 FERRAZZO ALESSANDRO 2017 M Atletica Speranza
23 FERRERI LEONARDO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
24 FIERRO MATTEO 2018 M Atletica Speranza
25 GALLO ETTORE 2019 M AUDACE NOALE
26 GALVAN PIERO 2018 M LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
27 Gambillara Rocco 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
28 GIROTTO SAVERIO 2018 M Atletica Speranza
29 GRIGGIO RICCARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
30 Habeler Mattia 2018 M G. A. COIN
31 LEVORATO RICCARDO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
32 MARA MOHAMED 2019 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
33 Michieletto Alberto 2018 M Libertas Scorzé
34 MIOZZO JONATHAN 2018 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
35 Moretti Marco 2018 M G. A. COIN
36 NEGRATO TOBIA 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
37 Nicolé Edoardo 2018 M Libertas Scorzé
38 PORRAZZO MICHELE 2019 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
39 PORRAZZO MILO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
40 PREVATO ALESSANDRO 2017 M GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
41 PRUTEANU SEBASTIAN 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
42 Rappazzo Giovanni 2018 M BIOTEKNA
43 Ruffini Leonardo 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
44 RUGGIERO LEONARDO 2018 M SAN DONA' - ERACLEA
45 RUSSO LEONARDO 2017 M ATLETICO SALA
46 RUZZA SEBASTIANO 2017 M ALBORE MARTELLAGO
47 Sfriso Jacopo 2017 M G. A. COIN
48 Simoli Lorenzo Achille 2017 M G. A. COIN
49 Sorato Riccardo 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
50 Squarcina Alvise 2017 M BIOTEKNA
51 Tigor Andrich Tommaso 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
52 TOMAELLO FRANCESCO 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
53 TREVISAN DIEGO 2018 M ATLETICO SALA
54 VARAGNOLO BRANDO 2018 M AUDACE NOALE
55 ZAMPIERI PIETRO 2017 M AUDACE NOALE
56 Zara Pietro 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta
57 Ziliotto Raffaele 2017 M Atl. Riviera del Brenta



3° Cross – S.M. di SALA – 1 Dicembre 2024

ESORDIENTI CF  (2017 - 2018 - 2019)

Cognome Nome
Anno di 
nascita

M/F Nome Società

1 Benedetti Ludovica 2017 F Venezia Runners Atletica Murano
2 Benetazzo Giulia 2018 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
3 BIANCHI ANNA 2017 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
4 BOATO BIANCA 2017 F AUDACE NOALE
5 BOVO LUCREZIA 2017 F AUDACE NOALE
6 Cerello Maria Roberta 2018 F Libertas Scorzé
7 Crainic Elisa 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
8 CURAC COSTA CLARA 2018 F ATLETICO SALA
9 DE BEI ELENA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE

10 DE MARCHI ALBA 2017 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
11 De Rossi Emily 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
12 Dell'Aquila Emma 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
13 DONATINI DIANA 2017 F Atletica Speranza
14 En naqab Sofia 2017 F G. A. COIN
15 En naqab Maryam 2019 F G. A. COIN
16 FAENZA ERICA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
17 Favaro Giulia 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
18 FERRAZZO ALESSIA 2017 F BUNKER SPORT
19 FORLIANO GRETA 2018 F AUDACE NOALE
20 FRANZONI MARTINA 2018 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
21 FRATTIN LUDOVICA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
22 Gioppato Marta 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
23 GRIGGIO SILVIA 2019 F ATLETICO SALA
24 Lazzarin Emma 2018 F G. A. COIN
25 MARINI ANDREA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
26 MINTO MELISSA 2017 F ATLETICO SALA
27 Mozzato Ampò Sara 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
28 PAGANO CLELIA 2018 F GAZZERA OLIMPIA CHIRIGNAGO
29 PASSARELLA GRETA 2018 F ALBORE MARTELLAGO
30 Pravato Eleonora 2018 F G. A. COIN
31 Pucci Francesca 2018 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
32 Ruggiero Livia 2018 F BIOTEKNA
33 SANGIORGIO ASIA 2019 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
34 SARDO AGUILAR NINA REBECCA 2017 F LA FENICE 1923 MESTRE
35 Scarpa Elisa 2017 F Atl. Riviera del Brenta
36 Scattolin Greta 2017 F Libertas Scorzé
37 ZAMENGO BIANCA 2017 F AUDACE NOALE


